
2016 IEEE I&CPS Technical Conference
Power System Engineering Committee
Main Meeting
	Chair
	Vice Chair
	Secretary

	Kent Sayler
	Sergio Panetta
	James Harvey



Location: Courtyard Marriot
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1..0   Call to Order
2..0   Introduction of Members and Guests
3..0   Approval of Prior Minutes 
4..0   Chair and Vice-Chair reports 
5..0   Working Groups/Sub-Committee Reports
a. Power System Design:  Jim Harvey 
b. Reliability: Bob Arno
c. Analysis: Massimo Mitolo
d. Grounding: Massimo Mitolo
e. Emergency and Standby Power:  Andy Hernandez
f. [bookmark: _GoBack]Power System Maintenance, Operations, and Safety:  Michael Simon 
g. Power Quality: Bob Schuerger
h. Forensics: Giuseppe Parise
i. Educational and Healthcare: Michael Anthony
j. Ports and Harbors: Giuseppe Parise
6..0   Old Business
a. By-Laws (last update of By-laws was over 20-years ago)
7..0   New Business
8..0   Next meeting: Portland, OR, October 3
9..0   Adjornment
















	Name
	Member or Guest
	Company
	Email

	James Harvey
	M
	JRH Engineering
	jharvey@umich.edu 

	P. (Ben) Chavdarian
	M
	Port of Long Beach
	Ben.chavdarian@polb.com 

	Dev Paul
	M
	AECOM
	dev.paul@aecom.com 

	Bob Schuerger
	M
	Harris Corp.
	bschuerger@roadrunner.com

	Chen Yuan
	G
	The Ohio State Univ.
	Yuan261@osu.edu

	Yingjie Tan
	G
	Univ. of Wollongong
	Yt816@uowmail.edu.au  

	Joe Weber
	M
	ASCo Power Tech.
	Joe.weber@emerson.com

	Abrez Mondal
	G
	The Ohio State Univ.
	Mondal.14@osu.edu 

	Hementh Jala
	M
	S&C Electric
	Hementh.jala@sandc.com 

	Peter Pietramala
	G
	Eaton
	Petercpietramala@eaton.com

	Massimo Mitolo
	M
	ESI
	Mitolo@ieee.org

	Edward Enrique
	G
	Stantec Consulting
	Edward.enrique@stantec.com 

	Mike Simon
	M
	Madison Metro Sewer
	mikes@madisonserew.org

	Dennis Neitzel
	M
	AVO Training Inst.
	dkneitzel@ieee.org

	Wei-Jen Lee
	M
	UTA Arlington
	wlee@uta.edu

	Arif Sarwat
	G
	FIU
	aswarwat@fiu.edu

	Barry Brusso
	M
	S&C Electric
	Barry.brusso@sandc.com

	Robert Arno
	M1
	Harris Corp
	Rarno01@harris.com

	Anvrag Srivastava
	M
	Washington State Univ.
	asrivast@eecs.wsu.edu

	Giuseppe Parise
	M
	University of Rome
	giuseppe.parise@uniroma1.it 

	Andy Hernandez
	M
	Astra Zeneca
	Andrew.Hernandez@astrazeneca.com 



